
Official Results

8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 24-30, 2019

Long Jump M60 Pentathlon
Judge: 

Adrian Neagu ROU Budapest, HUN 14-03-29WORLD RECORD MASTERS (60) 5.93

GROUP 1
Start:  19-03-27  13:00:00

End: 19-03-27  13:41:00

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result Points

1 3365 Wieslaw MUSIAL M60 Poland 5.32     

2 1834 Heiner LÜERS M60 Germany 5.32     

3 1635 Detlef DÖPPING M60 Germany 5.08     

4 3916 Bengt AIKDAHL M60 Sweden 4.92     

5 829 Mati MÄRTSON M60 Estonia 4.82     

6 1497 Brian SLAUGHTER M60 Great Britain and Northern Ireland 4.73     

7 1881 Detlev NIEDANOWSKI M60 Germany 4.53     

8 1120 Bercy NIANG M60 France 4.47     

9 2095 János HORVÁTH M60 Hungary 4.31     

10 990 Lionel BEDOT M60 France 4.26     

11 708 AYALA Florencio MARTINEZ M60 Spain 4.25     

12 1625 Manfred DANNER M60 Germany 4.19     

13 821 Priit JOGI M60 Estonia 4.12     

14 1718 Volkmar HERRMANN M60 Germany 4.03     

15 2048 Pavlos BASDEKIS M60 Greece 4.02     

16 1915 Thomas REINBECK M60 Germany 3.96     

17 56 Craig ELLIOTT M60 Australia 3.71     

18 4222 Michael JENNETTA M60 United States of America 3.63     

19 2312 Flavio BERTUZZO M60 Italy 3.37     

1923 Wolfgang RICHTER M60 Germany NM 0     

2659 Kestutis ABROMAITIS M60 Lithuania DNS 0     
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I II III

5.30 5.26 5.32Wieslaw MUSIAL

5.32 x rHeiner LÜERS

4.61 5.08 4.81Detlef DÖPPING

4.72 4.92 4.83Bengt AIKDAHL

4.75 4.82 4.59Mati MÄRTSON

4.69 x 4.73Brian SLAUGHTER

4.21 x 4.53Detlev NIEDANOWSKI

4.47 4.33 xBercy NIANG

4.23 4.24 4.31János HORVÁTH

4.24 4.14 4.26Lionel BEDOT

4.13 4.24 4.25AYALA Florencio MARTINEZ

x 4.19 xManfred DANNER

x 4.03 4.12Priit JOGI

4.03 3.98 2.44Volkmar HERRMANN

4.02 3.91 3.94Pavlos BASDEKIS

3.92 3.87 3.96Thomas REINBECK

3.44 3.59 3.71Craig ELLIOTT

x 3.31 3.63Michael JENNETTA

3.19 3.08 3.37Flavio BERTUZZO

x rWolfgang RICHTER
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Athlete Country Points GapPlace

Summary after  2 events

Wolfgang RICHTER Germany1  1769

Brian SLAUGHTER Great Britain and Northern Irelan2  1617 152

Pavlos BASDEKIS Greece3  1427 342

Bercy NIANG France4  1332 437

Detlev NIEDANOWSKI Germany5  1258 511

Lionel BEDOT France6  1178 591

János HORVÁTH Hungary7  1120 649

Wieslaw MUSIAL Poland8  1002 767

Heiner LÜERS Germany9  937 832

Craig ELLIOTT Australia10  931 838

Detlef DÖPPING Germany11  917 852

Bengt AIKDAHL Sweden12  768 1001

Mati MÄRTSON Estonia13  752 1017

Thomas REINBECK Germany14  644 1125

Manfred DANNER Germany15  558 1211

AYALA Florencio MARTINEZ Spain16  549 1220

Priit JOGI Estonia17  497 1272

Michael JENNETTA United States of America18  447 1322

Volkmar HERRMANN Germany19  384 1385

Flavio BERTUZZO Italy20  60 1709

Kestutis ABROMAITIS Lithuania  DNF
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